©2011 Pro-face.  All rights reserved.  Specifications may change without notice.
Datasheet
TouchPanel
Operation
5.7-inch STN Color
Stand Alone Graphic Controller
LT-3300
Model: LT3300-S1-D24-K, LT3300-S1-D24-C

LT3300 - External Dimensions
LT3300 - Cut-Out Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
LT3300-S1-D24-K 5.7” STN Color LCD, HMI plus Control with Discrete I/O (Sink)
LT3300-S1-D24-C 5.7” STN Color LCD, HMI plus Control with Discrete I/O
(Source)
LT3300-L1-D24-K 5.7” Monochrome B/W LCD, HMI plus Control with Discrete
I/O (Sink)
LT3300-L1-D24-C 5.7” Monochrome B/W LCD, HMI plus Control with Discrete
I/O (Source)
Installation Fasteners EXM Modules
Screen Protection Sheet
(5 sheets/set)